
Chiller Replacement: Attachment – A 

No Response Follow Up 

 

 

Vendor Contact Name Email Address Explanation of No 
Bid Submittal 

Washtenaw 
Contractors 
Association 

Taylor Itsell itsellt@wcaonline.org Do not bid 
projects 

Great Lakes Pump & 
Supply Co. 

Scott Mezuk smezuk@greatlakespump.com Do not offer this 
particular brand 
or an equivalent. 

Tooles Contracting 
Group LLC 

Tooles 
Contracting 

estimating@toolesgroup.com Do not offer this 
type of product. 

JP Motors and 
Drives, Inc. 

Jeff Shryer Jeff.Shryer@JPMotorsandDrives.com Lack of skill with 
Bidnet 

WRIGHT TOOL 
COMPANY 

Randy 
Nordstrom 

nordstromr@wrighttoolcompany.com No recollection of 
project 

Carrier Corporation Christopher 
LaPointe 

christopher.lapointe@carrier.utc.com No recollection of 
the project 

Great Lakes 
Mechanical 

John Mora jmora@glmech.com No recollection of 
the project 

John E. Green 
Company 

Sue Haney suehaney@johnegreen.com Other 

Ferndale Electric 
Company, Inc. 

Paul Ferguson rfq@ferndale-electric.com We do not offer 
this product. 

A.Z. Shmina, Inc. Andrew Shmina as@azshmina.com   

Allied Building 
Service Company of 
Detroit, Inc. 

PM Director pmdirector@teamallied.com   

Arctic Air, Inc. Michael Flesher michael@arcticair.biz   

Argus Group HEATHER HEINE jdubay@premiersafety.com   

Bearing Distributors 
Inc 

Jerry Davis gjdavis@bdi-usa.com   

Bernco, Inc. Bernard 
Cattivera 

berncoinc@msn.com   

CAASTI Contracting 
ServiceInc. 

Jo Ann Taylor jataylor191@gmail.com   

Danboise Mechanical 
Inc. 

Carl Pistolesi shudson@danboisemechanical.com   

Delta Temp, Inc. Dave Karasinski davek@deltatemp.net   

Detroit Piping Group Pete Garcia pgarcia@dpgmbe.com   



Discovery 
Mechanical Services 

Patrick Kopas Discoverymechanical@gmail.com   

Government Vine Alysia Holgate xx@xx.com   

Goyette Mechanical Thomas Halligan jgoyette@goyettemechanical.com   

Honeywell Troy Shelton troy.shelton@honeywell.com   

Huron Valley Electric Nikki Quillen contacthve@huronvalleyelectric.com   

Johnson & Wood, 
LLC 

Chris Churchill chrisc@johnsonwoodllc.com   

Johnson Controls James Cooper james.cooper@jci.com   

Johnson Controls Marta Misztura marta.e.misztura@jci.com   

K.L. McCoy & 
Associates 

Tom Allen tallen@klmccoy.com   

Links Enterprises LLC Harold Sakalian hsakalian@comcast.net   

MK Engineering Michael Kamlay michael.kamlay@gmail.com   

NORESCO Dave Corner dcorner@noresco.com   

Pearce Contracting Stephanie 
Pearce 

stelpe123@gmail.com   

Pro-Tech Mechanical 
Services 

Lon Johnson johnsonlon@comcast.net   

Purvis & Foster, Inc. Karen Foster-
Flisnik 

purvisfoster@yahoo.com   

ROTOR ELECTRIC 
COMPANY OF 
MICHIGAN, LLC 

Benjamin 
Rosenberg 

brosenberg@rotorelectric.com   

Sellinger Associates, 
Inc. 

Lisa Sellinger lsellinger@sellingerinc.com   

Serv-Ice 
Refrigeration, Inc. 

Robert Bishop Sbishop4@comcast.net   

Shaw Electric 
Company 

Kevin Bielski kbielski@shawelectric.com   

Siemens Industry Alex Baloch alex.baloch@siemens.com   

Syenergy 
Engineering Services 

Ryan Phillips ryan.phillips@syenergy.us   

T & N Services Inc. TYRONE 
TALIFER 

ttalifer@yahoo.com   

TEMPERATURE 
SERVICES INC. 

Mark McKay mark@tsi-detroit.com   

Tech Mechanical, 
Inc. 

Mike Curi kelleyl@techmechanical.com   

Thermico, Inc. Mark Thompson bids@thermico.com   

Trane Detroit Seth Rothey SRothey2@trane.com   

Trane Detroit Meredith 
Portenga 

meredith.portenga@trane.com   

 


